Individual Best Times (All Time)

Callum Warnock - (707384) - Bellshill Sharks ASC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
26.01
26.19
26.96
27.28
27.32
27.33
27.36
27.51
27.51
27.86
28.69
30.33

32.94

Swims in Date Order

Time
26.01
26.19
27.33
27.32
27.36
26.96
27.28
27.51
28.69

27.86
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

519
508
466
450
448
447
446
439
439
422
387
327
255

WA Pts

519
508
447
448
446
466
450
439
387
422

Round

m I I I I I I

I I T

Round

I I I I T

I I I T

Date

25/05/18
26/05/17
24/07/15
24/07/15
12/03/16
27/05/16
05/03/16
04/04/15
30/05/15
04/04/15
10/05/15
29/03/14
30/03/13

Date

25/05/18
26/05/17
27/05/16
12/03/16
05/03/16
24/07/15
24/07/15
30/05/15
10/05/15
04/04/15

Meet

2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet
East District Long Course Open Meet
Scottish Summer Meet 2015

Scottish Summer Meet 2015

Edinburgh International Meet

East District Open & Grand Prix

SASA West District LC AG Round 3

Scottish National Age Group Championships

East District Open with SASA Grand Prix

Scottish National Age Group Championships

SASA West District Championships
City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet

City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013

Meet

2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet
East District Long Course Open Meet
East District Open & Grand Prix
Edinburgh International Meet

SASA West District LC AG Round 3
Scottish Summer Meet 2015

Scottish Summer Meet 2015

East District Open with SASA Grand Prix

SASA West District Championships

Scottish National Age Group Championships

Venue

Glasgow
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
East Kilbride
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
East Kilbride
Sheffield

Sheffield

Venue

Glasgow
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
East Kilbride
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
East Kilbride

Aberdeen

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Bellshill 1
Bellshill 1
Bellshill 1
Bellshill 1
Bellshill 1
Bellshill 1
Bellshill 1
North Lan ST 1
Bellshill 1
North Lan ST 1
Bellshill 1
Bellshill 1
Bellshill 1

Club Swam Under Level

Bellshill 1
Bellshill 1
Bellshill 1
Bellshill 1
Bellshill 1
Bellshill 1
Bellshill 1
Bellshill 1
Bellshill 1
North Lan ST 1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

27.51 439 H 04/04/15 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen North Lan ST 1
30.33 327 H 29/03/14  City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet Sheffield Bellshill 1
32.94 255 H 30/03/13 City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013 Sheffield Bellshill 1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



