Individual Best Times (All Time)

Callum Warnock - (707384) - Bellshill Sharks ASC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
11110	101110	riouna	Date		Vollad	Glab Gwain Ghaoi	20101
26.01	519	Н	25/05/18	2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet	Glasgow	Bellshill	1
26.19	508	Н	26/05/17	East District Long Course Open Meet	Edinburgh	Bellshill	1
26.96	466	F	24/07/15	Scottish Summer Meet 2015	Edinburgh	Bellshill	1
27.28	450	Н	24/07/15	Scottish Summer Meet 2015	Edinburgh	Bellshill	1
27.32	448	Н	12/03/16	Edinburgh International Meet	Edinburgh	Bellshill	1
27.33	447	Н	27/05/16	East District Open & Grand Prix	Edinburgh	Bellshill	1
27.36	446	Н	05/03/16	SASA West District LC AG Round 3	East Kilbride	Bellshill	1
27.51	439	Н	04/04/15	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	North Lan ST	1
27.51	439	Н	30/05/15	East District Open with SASA Grand Prix	Edinburgh	Bellshill	1
27.86	422	F	04/04/15	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	North Lan ST	1
28.69	387	Н	10/05/15	SASA West District Championships	East Kilbride	Bellshill	1
30.33	327	Н	29/03/14	City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet	Sheffield	Bellshill	1
32.94	255	Н	30/03/13	City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013	Sheffield	Bellshill	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
26.01	519	Н	25/05/18	2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet	Glasgow	Bellshill	1
26.19	508	Н	26/05/17	East District Long Course Open Meet	Edinburgh	Bellshill	1
27.33	447	Н	27/05/16	East District Open & Grand Prix	Edinburgh	Bellshill	1
27.32	448	Н	12/03/16	Edinburgh International Meet	Edinburgh	Bellshill	1
27.36	446	Н	05/03/16	SASA West District LC AG Round 3	East Kilbride	Bellshill	1
26.96	466	F	24/07/15	Scottish Summer Meet 2015	Edinburgh	Bellshill	1
27.28	450	Н	24/07/15	Scottish Summer Meet 2015	Edinburgh	Bellshill	1
27.51	439	Н	30/05/15	East District Open with SASA Grand Prix	Edinburgh	Bellshill	1
28.69	387	Н	10/05/15	SASA West District Championships	East Kilbride	Bellshill	1
27.86 Copyright 202	422 4	F	04/04/15	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	North Lan ST Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
27.51	439	Н	04/04/15	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	North Lan ST	1
30.33	327	Н	29/03/14	City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet	Sheffield	Bellshill	1
32.94	255	Н	30/03/13	City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013	Sheffield	Bellshill	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS